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Designating Member Name of Participant Address
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ARMENIA

Atoyan, Vovik Armenian Nuclear Power Plant CJSC
Armavir Region 6 

0911
METSAMOR
ARMENIA

1

Fax: 00374 10 280669

EMail: v.atoyan@gmail.com

Pyuskyulyan, Konstantin Armenian Nuclear Power Plant CJSC
0026 METSAMOR
ARMENIA

2

EMail: pyuskyulyan@bk.ru

AUSTRALIA

Floyd, Robert Australian Safeguards and Non-Proliferation Office 
(ASNO)
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT)
R.G. Casey Building, John McEwen Crescent, Barton
CANBERRA ACT 0221
AUSTRALIA

3

Fax: +61 2 62611908

EMail: rob.floyd@dfat.gov.au

Hill, David Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 
Organisation (ANSTO)
New Illawarra Road
LUCAS HEIGHTS 2234
NSW
AUSTRALIA

4

EMail: david.hill@ansto.gov.au

Keegan, Elizabeth Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 
Organisation ANSTO
Locked Bag 2001
KIRRAWEE DC 2232
NSW
AUSTRALIA

5

Fax: 0061 2 9717 7758

EMail: liz.keegan@ansto.gov.au

Smith, Katherine Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 
Organization (ANSTO)
Locked Bag 2001
NSW 2232 KIRRAWEE
AUSTRALIA

6

EMail: kath.smith@ansto.gov.au
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Wotherspoon, Andrew Australian Nuclear Science and Technology 
Organisation ANSTO
Locked Bag 2001
2232 KIRRAWEE DC
NSW
AUSTRALIA

7

EMail: andrew.wotherspoon@ansto.gov.au

AUSTRIA

Bannon, Jeffrey Vienna University of Technology
Atominstitut
Stadionallee 2
1020 VIENNA
AUSTRIA

8

Fax: +43 1 58801 14199

EMail: jbannon@ati.ac.at

Wildpaner, Volker Vienna University of Technology
Atominstitut
Stadionallee 2
1020 VIENNA
AUSTRIA

9

EMail: wildpaner@ati.ac.at

Zatolokine, Boris MEET Instruments GmbH
Tamariskengasse 102/13/5
1220 VIENNA
AUSTRIA

10

Fax: +4312836429

EMail: office@mateval.com

Zinsberger, Gerhard Thermo Fisher Scientific
Wehlistr. 27b/1
1200 VIENNA
AUSTRIA

11

EMail: gerhard.zinsberger@thermofisher.com

AZERBAIJAN

Omarov, Elkhan The Ministry of National Security of Azerbaijan 
Republic
Parlament avenue, 2.
370000 BAKU
AZERBAIJAN

12

EMail: elkhan.omarov@mail.ru

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Cukovic, Velibor State Agency for Radiation and Nuclear Safety
Street Hamdije Cemerlica No. 2
SARAJEVO
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

13

Fax: 00387 51 320 721

EMail: velibor.cukovic@darns.gov.ba
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BRAZIL

de Souza Sarkis, Jorge Eduardo Instituto de Pesquisas Energeticas e Nucleares, 
Comissão Nacional de Energia Nuclear (IPEN/CNEN)
Av. Prof. Lineu Prestes 2242
05508000 SÃO PAULO
BRAZIL

14

EMail: jesarkis@ipen.br

BULGARIA

Dimitrov, Dimitar University of National and World Economics
Head of the National and Regional Security Department
SOFIA
BULGARIA

15

EMail: dimdim@unwe.bg

Nizamska, Marina Bulgarian Nuclear Regulatory Authority
12 Parchevich str
1000 SOFIA
BULGARIA

16

Fax: 29406889

EMail: M.Nizamska@bnra.bg

BURKINA FASO

Nabayaogo, Delwende Autorite Nationale de Radioprotection et de Surete 
Nucleaire (ARSN)
BP 7044
OUAGADOUGOU 03
BURKINA FASO

17

Fax: +226 50 31 06 75

EMail: nabayaogo@hotmail.com

CAMBODIA

Pel, Chanvirak Secretariat of National Counter Terrorism Committee 
(SNCTC)
Preah Norodom Blvd
PHNOM PENH
CAMBODIA

18

Fax: +855 23 726 398

EMail: virak2006@yahoo.com

Ung, Eang Secretariat of National Counter Terrorism Committee 
(SNCTC)
Preah Norodom Blvd
PHNOM PENH
CAMBODIA

19
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CAMEROON

Ndontchueng Moyo, Maurice National Radiation Protection Agency
1.845, Bastos
B.P. 33732
YAOUNDÉ
CAMEROON

20

Fax: 00237 22 203370

EMail: ndomomau@yahoo.fr

CANADA

Dimayuga, Francisco Atomic Energy of Canada Ltd. (AECL)
Chalk River Laboratories
CHALK RIVER K0J 1J0
Ontario
CANADA

21

Fax: 1-613-584-8214

EMail: dimayugaf@aecl.ca

El-Jaby, Ali Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission (CNSC)
280 Slater Street
P.O. Box 1046
OTTAWA, ONTARIO K1P 5S9
CANADA

22

Fax: 001 61 39434918

EMail: Ali.El-Jaby@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

Hinton, Tanya Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission (CNSC)
280 Slater Street
K1P 5S9 OTTAWA
Ontario
CANADA

23

EMail: tanya.hinton@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca

Inrig, Elizabeth Lynne Defence Research and Development Canada
Ottawa Research Centre
3701 Carling Ave.
OTTAWA, ON  K1A 0Z4
CANADA

24

Fax: +1 (613) 998-4661

EMail: Elizabeth.Inrig@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

Totland, Marina Atomic Energy of Canada Ltd.
1 Plant Road, Station 83
K0J 1J0 CHALK RIVER
Ontario
CANADA

25

EMail: totlandm@aecl.ca
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Young, Jeffrey Royal Canadian Mounted Police
CBRNE National Coordinator - Forensics
1426 St-Joseph Blvd,
K1A 0R2 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA

26

Fax: +1-613-993-9917

EMail: jeffrey.young@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

CHAD

Senoussi Hadjaro, Adam Chadian Agency on Radioprotection and Nuclear 
Security (ATRSN)
Dr. Nokouri Goukouni Anni Street
PO Box 816
N'DJAMENA
CHAD

27

EMail: hadjarosenoussi@yahoo.fr

CHILE

Salas Kurte, Jaime Comision Chilena de Energia Nuclear CCHEN
Casilla 188-D
Amunátegui 95
SANTIAGO
CHILE

28

Fax: 0056 2 4702598

EMail: jaime.salas@cchen.cl

CHINA

Huang, Wei Permanent Mission of the People's Republic of China to 
the IAEA
Steinfeldgasse 3
1190 VIENNA
AUSTRIA

29

Fax: +43 1 370 66 26

EMail: atom1@pmchina.at

Li, Na Department of Customs Supervision and Control, 
Administration of Customs of China
Jian Guo Men Nei Avenue
Dongcheng District
BEIJING
CHINA

30

Fax: +86 10 65195356

EMail: nali@customs.gov.cn

Liu, Xuemei Institute of Nuclear Physics and Chemistry of CAEP
P.O. Box 919-829
MIANYANG 621900
Sichuan
CHINA

31

Fax: 0086 816 2484289

EMail: scmylxmzj@sina.com
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Pu, Zhongqi Nuctech Company Limited
2/F Block A, Tongfang building
Shuangqinglu, Haidan District
BEIJING 100084
CHINA

32

Fax: +86 10 62770963

EMail: puzhongqi@nuctech.com

Su, Jiahang Center for Strategic Studies, China Academy of 
Engineering Physics
P.O. Box 8009-22
No. 6 Huayuan Road, Haidian District
100088 BEIJING
CHINA

33

Fax: +86 010 82029257

EMail: sujh06@163.com

Zhao, Kun Nuctech Company Limited
2/F Block A,Tongfang Building
Shuangqinglu,Haidian District
BEIJING 100084
CHINA

34

Fax: +86 10 62770963

EMail: zhaokun@nuctech.com

Zhu, Liuchao China National Nuclear Corp. (CNNC); China Institute
 of Atomic Energy (CIAE)
Xinzhen, Fangshan
P.O. Box 275-58
BEIJING 102413
CHINA

35

Fax: +86 10 69357936

EMail: zhuliuchao@sohu.com

CUBA

Paredes Gilismán, Jorge National Centre for Nuclear Safety
28, No. 504, e/ 5ta y 7ma, Playa
11300 LA HABANA
CUBA

36

Fax: +537 2031664

EMail: paredes@orasen.co.cu

CZECH REPUBLIC

Fiala, Jiri Tescan Orsay Holding
Libusina trida 1
623 00 BRNO
CZECH REPUBLIC

37

EMail: jiri.fiala@tescan.cz

Page 7 of  4624-Jul-14



Designating Member Name of Participant Address

State / Organization

Gryc, Lubomir National Radiation Protection Institute
Bartoskova 28
140 00 PRAGUE
CZECH REPUBLIC

38

EMail: lubomir.gryc@suro.cz

DEMOCRATIC REP. OF THE CONGO

Ipuka Badje, Freddy Ministry of Higher Education
17e Rue Kakala, No 20 bis
KIMBANGU, KALAMU
DEMOCRATIC REP. OF THE CONGO

39

EMail: freddypuka@hotmail.com

Iyanza Mbako, Maurice Ministere de l'Enseignement Superieur, Universitaire et
 Recherche Scientifique
47/49 Avenue Lubefu
KINSHASA
DEMOCRATIC REP. OF THE CONGO

40

EMail: iwanzafr@yahoo.fr

Liwanga Enyengu, Jacques Comité National de Protection contre les Rayonnements 
Ionisants (CNPRI)
Site of Kinshasa University
B.P. Kinxi,
KINSHASA
DEMOCRATIC REP. OF THE CONGO

41

EMail: liwangajacques@yahoo.fr

Lukanda, Mwamba Vincent Commissariat General a L'Energie Atomique
PO Box 868
KINSHASA
DEMOCRATIC REP. OF THE CONGO

42

EMail: vlukanda@yahoo.fr

EGYPT

Abdel-Geleel, Mohamed Nuclear and Radiological Regulatory Authority
3 Ahmed El zomor. St. Nasr City
11762 CAIRO
EGYPT

43

Fax: + 202 227 40238

EMail: mageleel2000@gmail.com

Ahmed Tawfik, Amaal Nuclear and Radiological Regulatory Authority
3 Ahmed El Zomor St.
Nasr City
11762 CAIRO
EGYPT

44

Fax: +202 22740238

EMail: amaaltawfik2004@yahoo.com
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Elbarody, Mervat Mohamed Nuclear and Radiological Regulatory Authority
3 Ahmad El Zomor Street
CAIRO, NASR CITY 7551
EGYPT

45

Fax: 202 22740238

EMail: mervatelbarody@yahoo.com

Mohamed, Walid Ibrahim Zidan Egyptian Nuclear Radiological Regulatory Authority 
(ENRRA)
3 Ahmed El-Zamour, Nasr City
11762 CAIRO
EGYPT

46

EMail: najzidan@yahoo.com

ESTONIA

Room, Olgert Estonian Internal Security Service
Toompuiestee 3
10142 TALLINN
ESTONIA

47

EMail: olgert@kapo.ee

FINLAND

Peräjärvi, Kari Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority (STUK)
Laippatie 4 

P.O. Box: 14
00881 HELSINKI
FINLAND

48

Fax: +358 975988500

EMail: kari.perajarvi@stuk.fi

FRANCE

Chiappini, Remo Commissariat a l'Energie Atomic (CEA)
Ile de France
91297 BRUYÈRES-LE-CHÂTEL, ARPAJON
FRANCE

49

Fax: +33 169267723

EMail: remo.chiappini@cea.fr

Crusem, Rene Commissariat a l'Energie Atomique (CEA)
Ile de France
91297 BRUYÈRES-LE-CHÂTEL, ARPAJON
FRANCE

50

EMail: rene.crusem@cea.fr

Hubert, Amelie Commissariat a l'Energie Atomic (CEA)
Ile de France
91297 BRUYÈRES-LE-CHÂTEL, ARPAJON
FRANCE

51

Fax: +33 1 6926-7065

EMail: amelie.hubert@cea.fr

Page 9 of  4624-Jul-14



Designating Member Name of Participant Address

State / Organization

Kueny, Laurent Permanent Mission of France to the IAEA
Schwarzenbergplatz 16
1010 VIENNA

52

EMail: laurent.kueny@diplomatie.gouv.fr

Pelletier, Thierry Commissariat a l'Energie Atomique (CEA)
Valduc  - BP 14
21120 IS SUR TILLE
FRANCE

53

EMail: thierry.pelletier@cea.fr

Pointurier, Fabien Commissariat a l'Energie Atomique (CEA)
Ile de France
91297 BRUYÈRES LE CHÂTEL, ARPAJON
FRANCE

54

EMail: fabien.pointurier@cea.fr

GEORGIA

Chelidze, Lia Ministry of Energy and Natural Resources
Nuclear and Radiation Safety Service of Georgia
Gulua Street 6
0114 TBILISI
GEORGIA

55

Fax: 00995 32 727237

EMail: l.chelidze@moe.gov.ge;lia.chelidze@gmail.com

Pavlenishvili, Archil Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia
72 V. Pshavela
0105 TBILISI
GEORGIA

56

Fax: 00995 32 201029

EMail: arcpav@yahoo.com

GERMANY

Caspers, Mechthild Bundesministerium für Umwelt, Naturschutz und 
Reaktorsicherheit (BMU)
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3
53175 BONN
GERMANY

57

EMail: Mechthild.Caspers@bmub.bund.de

Kroeger, Helge Federal Office for Radiation Protection
Koepenicker Allee 120 - 130
10318 BERLIN
GERMANY

58

Fax: +4930183334135

EMail: hkroeger@bfs.de
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Rehak, Wolfgang European Aviation Security Center e.V.EASC e.V.
Am Flugplatz, Haus 3
14959 SCHOENHAGEN
GERMANY

59

Fax: +49 3065762672

EMail: rehak@easc-ev.org

Schlosser, Angelika Optotransmitter Umweltschutz-Technologie e.V. / 
European Aviation Security Centere.V.
OUT e.V.
Köpenicker Str. 325, Haus 201
12555 BERLIN
GERMANY

60

EMail: schlosser@out-ev.de

GHANA

Awudu, Abdel Razak Ghana Atomic Energy Commission (GAEC)
Radiation Protection Institute
P.O. Box LG 80 
 

Legon
ACCRA
GHANA

61

Fax: +233 21 400807

EMail: awudurazak2002@yahoo.co.uk

Emi-Reynolds, Geoffrey Ghana Atomic Energy Commission (GAEC)
Radiation Protection Institute
P.O. Box LG 80
LEGON-ACCRA
GHANA

62

Fax: 21 400807/ 401272

EMail: g.emi-reynolds@gaecgh.org

Gyampo, Owiredu National Nuclear Research Institute, Ghana Atomic 
Energy Commission
P. O. Box LG 80, Legon
00233 ACCRA
GHANA

63

EMail: owiredu@gmail.com

GREECE

Nikolaki, Maria Greek Atomic Energy Commission
Patriarchou Grigoriou & Neapoleos P.O. Box 60092
15310 AGIA PARASKEVI, ATHENS
GREECE

64

Fax: +302106506748

EMail: marnikol@eeae.gr
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Nikolaou, Georgios Democritos University of Thrace, Department of 
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Kimmeria Campus
671 00 XANTHI
Prokat
GREECE

65

EMail: nicolaou@ee.duth.gr

HUNGARY

Biro, Tamas Centre for Energy Research
Konkoly-Thege M. ut 29-33
H-1121 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

66

Fax: +3613922529

EMail: tamas.biro@energia.mta.hu

Hlavathy, Zoltán Centre for Energy Research
Budapest 114., P.O. Box 49.
1525 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

67

EMail: hlavathy.zoltan@energia.mta.hu

Kovacs, Andras Centre for Energy Research, Hungarian Academyof 
Sciences
Konkoly Thege M. 29-33
1121 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

68

Fax: +36 1 392 2529

EMail: andras.kovacs@energia.mta.hu

Kovacs-Szeles, Eva Hungarian Academy of Sciences Centre for Energy 
Research
Konkoly-Thege M. 29-33.
1121 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

69

Fax: +36 13922529

EMail: eva.szeles@energia.mta.hu

Lakosi, Laszlo Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Centre for Energy 
Research
Konkoly Thege Miklós út 29-33
1121 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

70

Fax: +36 1 3922529

EMail: laszlo.lakosi@energia.mta.hu

Stefanka, Zsolt Hungarian Atomic Energy Authority
Fényes Adolf. u. 4.
1036 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

71

Fax: +36 14364843

EMail: stefanka@haea.gov.hu
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Szabo, Sandor Centre for Energy Research
PO Box 49
1525 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

72

Fax: +36 1 392 2529

EMail: szabo.sandor@energia.mta.hu

Tálos, Katalin Hungarian Academy of Sciences Centre for Energy 
Research
PO Box: 49.,XII district of Budapest, Konkoly Thege 
M. str. 29-33
1121 BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

73

EMail: talos.katalin@energia.mta.hu

INDIA

Aggarwal, Suresh Kumar Bhabha Atomic Research Centre
MUMBAI 400085
INDIA

74

Fax: +91 22 25505151

EMail: skaggr2002@rediffmail.com

Kumar, Rajoo Atomic Energy Regulatory Board
Niyamak Bhavan, Anushaktinagar
400094 MUMBAI
INDIA

75

Fax: 0091 22 25990650

EMail: rajookr@aerb.gov.in; rajookr@gmail.com

Singh Gill, Amandeep Ministry of External Affairs
South Block
NEW DELHI 110 011
INDIA

76

EMail: jsdisa@mea.gov.in

INDONESIA

Apriliani, Dewi Nuclear Energy Regulatory Agency (BAPETEN)
Jalan Gajah Mada No. 8
10120 JAKARTA PUSAT
INDONESIA

77

Fax: +62216302187

EMail: d.apriliani@bapeten.go.id

Daeng Beta, Werdi Nuclear Energy Regulatory Agency (BAPETEN)
Jl. Gajah Mada No. 8
10120 JAKARTA PUSAT
INDONESIA

78

Fax: +62 21 6302142

EMail: putradaeng@yahoo.com
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Sinaga, Martua Nuclear Energy Regulatory Agency (BAPETEN)
Directorate for Licensing of Radiation Facility and 
Radioactive Material
Jl. Gajah Mada No. 8
10120 JAKARTA PUSAT
INDONESIA

79

Fax: 21 6385 8275

EMail: m.sinaga@bapeten.go.id

Sunarto, Agus National Nuclear Energy Agency (BATAN)
Gd. 20 Kawasan
Puspiptek, Serpong
TANGERANG 15314
Selatan
INDONESIA

80

Fax: +62 21 7560909

EMail: sunarto@batan.go.id

IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF

Abdollahy poor, Mazyar National Nuclear Safeguards Department, The 
Regulatory Authority for Nucler Safeguards and 
Security
P.O. Box 14155-1339
End of Northern Karegar Ave
TEHRAN
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF

81

Fax: 00982 1 88025532

EMail: mazyarabdollahypoor@yahoo.com

Moghaddam, Jafar National Nuclear Safeguards Department, The 
Regulatory Authority for Nuclear Safeguards and 
Security
PO Box 14155-1339
End of Northern Karegar Ave.
TEHRAN
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF

82

Fax: 00982188221247

EMail: jmoghaddam@aeoi.org.ir

Reies Mohammad, Hossein Atomic Energy Organization of Iran (AEOI); Iranian 
Nuclear Regulatory Authority (INRA); National 
Radiation Protection Department
PO Box 14155-1339
End of North Kargar
TEHRAN 14374
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF

83

Fax: +98 21 88221125

EMail: hmohammad@aeoi.org.ir
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IRAQ

Al Samray, Abdulnaser Ahmed 
Hamad

Iraqi National Monitoring Authority (INMA), Ministry 
of Science & Technology
Al-Karradah, Al-Jadryah
PO Box 2003
BAGHDAD
IRAQ

84

EMail: dg.deputy@inmd.org

Alheelfi, Amer Chasib Majeed Ministry of Science and Technology (MOST), Iraqi 
National Monitoring Authority (INMA)
PO Box 2003
Al-Jadrya
BAGHDAD
IRAQ

85

EMail: techdep@inmd.org

Ali, Ezzulddin Iraqi Radioactive Source Regulatory Authority (IRSRA)
P.O. Box 2025
Al-Sadoon District, Al-Mawsil st. 91
BAGHDAD
IRAQ

86

Fax: 00964 7902 262 849

EMail: ezzedein_975@yahoo.com; irsra2002@yahoo.co.uk

Faraj, Kharman Akram University of Sulaymania
Kurdistan Region
IRAQ

87

EMail: kharmanakram@gmail.com

ISRAEL

Admon, Uri Israel Atomic Energy Commission (IAEC)
Nuclear Research Center Negev (NRCN)
PO Box 9156
84231 BEER-SHEVA
ISRAEL

88

EMail: uadmon@gmail.com

Sasson-Zukran, Revital Soreq NRC
818000 YAVNE
ISRAEL

89

EMail: sasonrev@gmail.com

ITALY

Gerlini, Matteo University of Florence
Via delle Pandette, 21
50127 FLORENCE
ITALY

90

EMail: matteo.gerlini@unifi.it
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Giorgiantoni, Giorgio ENEA
CR Casaccia
Via Anguillarese 301
00123 ROME
ITALY

91

EMail: giorgio.giorgiantoni@enea.it

Padoani, Franca ENEA
Via Martiri di Monte Sole 4
40129 BOLOGNA
ITALY

92

EMail: franca.padoani@enea.it

JAMAICA

Boyd, Craige International Center for Environmental and Nuclear 
Sciences (ICENS)
Ministry of Science Technology, Energy and Mining, 
University of the West Indies
Mona Road
PO Box 104, Mona Campus
KINGSTON 7
JAMAICA

93

Fax: +876 9770768

EMail: craig.boyd@uwimona.edu.jm; 
icens@uwimona.edu.jm

JAPAN

Kimura, Yoshiki Japan Atomic Energy Agency
2-4, Shirane, Shirakata
3191195 TOKAI-MURA, NAKA-GUN, IBARAKI
JAPAN

94

Fax: +81292825545

EMail: kimura.yoshiki@jaea.go.jp

Senzaki, Masao Japan Atomic Energy Agency (JAEA)
Director Integrated Support Center for Nuclear 
Nonproliferation and Nuclear
4-49 Muramatsu
Ibaraki 319-1112 TOKAI
Naka District
JAPAN

95

EMail: senzaki.masao@jaea.go.jp

Shinohara, Nobuo Japan Atomic Energy Agency (JAEA)
Shirakata-Shirane 2-4
TOKAI, NAKA
 

IBARAKI 319 1195
JAPAN

96

Fax: +81-29-282 5545

EMail: shinohara.nobuo@jaea.go.jp
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Tsuchiya, Kenichi National Research Institute of Police Science
6-3-1 Kashiwanoha, Kashiwa
CHIBA 277-0882
JAPAN

97

Fax: +81 4 7133 9169

EMail: tsuchiya@nrips.go.jp

KAZAKHSTAN

Chakrov, Petr Institute of Nuclear Physics
Kazakhstan Atomic Energy Committee
Ulitsa Ibragimova 1
050032 ALMATY
KAZAKHSTAN

98

Fax: 007 727 3865260

EMail: chakrov@inp.kz

KENYA

Kalambuka, Hudson Angeyo University of Nairobi
Department of Physics
P.O. Box: 30197
NAIROBI 00100
KENYA

99

Fax: +254 20 4449616

EMail: hkalambuka@uonbi.ac.ke

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

Kim, Sok chul Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety (KINS)
Radiological Security Department
62 Gwahak-ro
Yusong-Gu
DAEJEON
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

100

EMail: k110ksc@kins.re.kr

Song, Kyuseok Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute
Nuclear Chemistry Research Division
150 Duckjin-dong, Yuseong-gu
305-353 DAEJEON
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

101

Fax: +82418688148

EMail: landmsong@gmail.com

YOO, Hosik Korea Institute of Nuclear Nonproliferation and Control
Division of Nuclear Control Implementation
573 Expo-ro
Yuseong-gu
DAEJEON
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

102

EMail: hsyoo@kinac.re.kr
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LITHUANIA

Ziliukas, Julius Radiation Protection Center
Kalvariju 153
VILNIUS 08221
LITHUANIA

103

Fax: +37052763633

EMail: j.ziliukas@rsc.lt

MALAYSIA

Kostor, Monalija Atomic Energy Licensing Board
Batu 24 Jalan Dengkil
43800 DENGKIL, SELANGOR
MALAYSIA

104

Fax: +603-89223685

EMail: monalija@aelb.gov.my

Zulkipli, Mohd Saifulnizam Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Wisma Putra, Jalan Wisma Putra
No. 1, Precint 2
62602 PUTRAJAYA
MALAYSIA

105

EMail: saifulnizam@kln.gov.my

MALI
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